



# 1Z0-441<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle Mobile Development 2015 Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-441 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/1z0-441.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

If you want to create your own custom Springboard rather than use the out-of-the-box one, which two artifacts would you need to create?

- A. unbounded task flow
- B. feature
- C. AMX page
- D. menu items
- E. side bar

Correct Answer: AE

---

### QUESTION 2

Select the criterion that a developer cannot specify while selecting which CSS file to use in an MAF application.

- A. mobile operating system type
- B. mobile operating system version
- C. mobile device model
- D. logged in user ID
- E. mobile device form factor
- F. user preferences
- G. number of AMX pages in the application

Correct Answer: EFG

---

### QUESTION 3

After importing a Feature Archive into an application, what else must you do to include its features into your application?

- A. Create a new deployment profile.
- B. Add a login URL.
- C. Add a task flow.
- D. Add one or more feature references.

Correct Answer: D

---



<https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/maf210/mobile/develop-maf/maf-apps-get-started.htm#ADFMF22>

---

#### QUESTION 4

You are maintaining an MAF application that has four features. You receive a request to add navigation to the default feature of your MAF application in one of the other features.

How will you implement this navigation?

- A. Use a taskflow navigation to parentTaskFlow.
- B. Use the `_backaction` in a button on your AMX page.
- C. Use `AdfmfContainerUtilities.gotoDefaultFeature` in managed bean code.
- D. Use `AdfmfJavaUtilities.findFeatureById` in managed bean code.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which statement is true about consolidating data queried from a SOAP web service and a REST-JSON web service locally on the MAF client so that it can be exposed in a single data control?

- A. The SOAP web service returns an XML response, whereas the REST service (as per the question) returns a JSON response. The two cannot be combined in a unified data control exposure.
- B. SOAP web services and REST web services with a JSON response (as per the question) can each be transformed in data objects stored in data services. A Java layer on top can be used to expose the information on a single data control interface.
- C. Data queried from different web service sources and web service types must be transformed and consolidated on the remote server to ensure unique keys and payloads.
- D. REST web services with a JSON payload (as per the question) can be accessed from the SOAP data control. The framework automatically converts the JSON string schema to an XML structure.

Correct Answer: D

<https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/maf210/mobile/develop-maf/maf-web-services.htm>

[1Z0-441 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-441 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-441 Exam Questions](#)